WWW.MAINEWREATHS.COM
WWW.WREATHSFROMMAINE.COM

DOWN ON THE FARM MAINE WREATHS
PO BOX 243 DANFORTH, ME 04424

2025 ORDER FORM

ORDERED BY:
NAME DATE
ADDRESS
(IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD, ADDRESS MUST MATCH BANK RECORDS)
CITY STATE/ZIP
PHONE
EMAIL

SHIP TO: IF MULTIPLE RECIPIENTS, PLEASE ATTACH GIFT LIST FORM FROM WEBSITE

NAME
ADDRESS
(UPS CAN NOT DELIVER TO PO BOXES)
CITY STATE/ZIP
PHONE

(Please verify all addresses as UPS charges $23.50 for each incorrect address.)
The additional charge would be applied to your credit card/invoice.

GIFT ITEM:

ADD-ON GIFT: Chocolates Dog Treats Maple Syrup Hanger

QTY

GIFT CARD MESSAGE:

INDICATE METHOD OF PAYMENT
CHECK OR MONEY ORDER AMOUNT
AE, DISCOVER, MC, OR VISA AMOUNT
NAME ON CARD

CARD NUMBER

EXPIRATION DATE SECURITY CODE
I AGREE TO PAY THE TOTAL DUE ACCORDING TO CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT
SIGNATURE:

SCHEDULE DELIVERY FOR THE WEEK OF

rates for APO, AK, Hl or special delivery service.

OR SHIP IMMEDIATELY* (

)

ITEM
TRADITIONAL BALSAM FIR WREATH
BURGUNDY TRADITIONAL BALSAM FIR WREATH

28" TRADITIONAL B. FIR WREATH - Red___ Burgundy____

BARKS-N-KISSES (16" wreath)

BOW-N-BERRIES WREATH

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION WREATH

CHRISTMAS DELUXE - Red__Silver__

COUNTRY CHRISTMAS WREATH

FESTIVE HOLIDAY WREATH

MAINE CLASSIC WREATH

MAINE FARM CLASSIC WREATH

MAINE FARMHOUSE WREATH

MAINE SNOWFLAKE WREATH

MAINE KEEPSAKE WREATH

MODERN HOLIDAY WREATH

DOWN ON THE FARM CHRISTMAS GNOME
NATURAL BEAUTY WREATH - Red___ Burgundy_____
PEEK-A-BOO MOUNTAIN WREATH

SEASONS GREETINGS WREATH

WHITE PINE CLASSIC

4 PACK WINDOW WREATHS WITH BOWS - size 16"
CHRISTMAS MEMORIAL CEMETERY CONE
DASHING THROUGH THE SNOW SLED

GARLAND BALSAM FIR - 18 FT

GREENS -BOX GREENS (5 LBS OF FRESH BALSAM)
MAINE FIRESIDE LOGS

MANTLE SWAG - 48" x 10" - BALSAM

RIBBON CLASSIC CENTERPIECE

SILVER SHIMMER CENTERPIECE

SINGLE CANDLE CENTERPIECE - 16" (Red only)

2 TAPER CANDLE CENTERPIECE - 20" x 12"

Color Choice: Red____ Burgundy White Blue

PHONE:
EMAIL: WREATHSFROMMAINE@GMAIL.COM

1-888-448-7752

PRICE
59.95
60.95
77.95
53.95
56.95
83.95
64.95
67.95
69.95
60.95
60.95
68.95
62.95
73.95
64.95
53.95
63.95
64.95
65.95
67.95
94.95
54.95
58.95
99.95
45.95
45.95
77.95
49.95
55.95
62.95
59.95

3 CANDLE DELUXE CENTERPIECE - 26" x 14"
Color Choice: Red Burgundy White Blue

67.95

TEAR DROP SWAG - 22" length
2 PACK TEAR DROP SWAG
MIXED GREENS TEAR DROP SWAG - 26" length

51.95
73.95
58.95

ADD-ON GIFTS (Add to any wreath or decorative- NOT Sold Seperately!)

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATES (6 Piece)
PURE MAINE MAPLE SYRUP-160Z
HOLIDAY DOG TREAT PACK
WREATH HANGER

8.95

16.95

13.95

4.50
SUBTOTAL

FOR DELIVERIES IN MAINE ADD 5.5% SALES TAX

BALANCE DUE TOTAL
*Please see website for shipping and delivery information. FREE UPS Ground Shipping to the 48 contiguous states. Please call/email us for

TOTAL



