

ORDERED BY:

NAME _____ DATE _____

ADDRESS _____
(IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD, ADDRESS MUST MATCH BANK RECORDS)

CITY _____ STATE/ZIP _____

PHONE _____

EMAIL _____

SHIP TO: IF MULTIPLE RECIPIENTS, PLEASE ATTACH GIFT LIST FORM FROM WEBSITE

NAME _____

ADDRESS _____
(UPS CAN NOT DELIVER TO PO BOXES)

CITY _____ STATE/ZIP _____

PHONE _____

(Please verify all addresses as UPS charges \$23.50 for each incorrect address.)

The additional charge would be applied to your credit card/invoice.

GIFT ITEM: _____

ADD-ON GIFT: Chocolates _____ Dog Treats _____ Maple Syrup _____ Hanger _____

GIFT CARD MESSAGE:

INDICATE METHOD OF PAYMENT

CHECK OR MONEY ORDER AMOUNT _____

AE, DISCOVER, MC, OR VISA AMOUNT _____

NAME ON CARD _____

CARD NUMBER _____

EXPIRATION DATE _____ SECURITY CODE _____

I AGREE TO PAY THE TOTAL DUE ACCORDING TO CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT

SIGNATURE: _____

QTY	ITEM	PRICE	TOTAL
_____	TRADITIONAL BALSAM FIR WREATH	59.95	_____
_____	BURGUNDY TRADITIONAL BALSAM FIR WREATH	60.95	_____
_____	28" TRADITIONAL B. FIR WREATH - Red ___ Burgundy ___	77.95	_____
_____	BARKS-N-KISSES (16" wreath)	53.95	_____
_____	BOW-N-BERRIES WREATH	56.95	_____
_____	CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION WREATH	83.95	_____
_____	CHRISTMAS DELUXE - Red ___ Silver ___	64.95	_____
_____	COUNTRY CHRISTMAS WREATH	67.95	_____
_____	FESTIVE HOLIDAY WREATH	69.95	_____
_____	MAINE CLASSIC WREATH	60.95	_____
_____	MAINE FARM CLASSIC WREATH	60.95	_____
_____	MAINE FARMHOUSE WREATH	68.95	_____
_____	MAINE SNOWFLAKE WREATH	62.95	_____
_____	MAINE KEEPSAKE WREATH	73.95	_____
_____	MODERN HOLIDAY WREATH	64.95	_____
_____	DOWN ON THE FARM CHRISTMAS GNOME	53.95	_____
_____	NATURAL BEAUTY WREATH - Red ___ Burgundy ___	63.95	_____
_____	PEEK-A-BOO MOUNTAIN WREATH	64.95	_____
_____	SEASONS GREETINGS WREATH	65.95	_____
_____	WHITE PINE CLASSIC	67.95	_____
_____	4 PACK WINDOW WREATHS WITH BOWS - size 16"	94.95	_____
_____	CHRISTMAS MEMORIAL CEMETERY CONE	54.95	_____
_____	DASHING THROUGH THE SNOW SLED	58.95	_____
_____	GARLAND BALSAM FIR - 18 FT	99.95	_____
_____	GREENS -BOX GREENS (5 LBS OF FRESH BALSAM)	45.95	_____
_____	MAINE FIRESIDE LOGS	45.95	_____
_____	MANTLE SWAG - 48" x 10" - BALSAM	77.95	_____
_____	RIBBON CLASSIC CENTERPIECE	49.95	_____
_____	SILVER SHIMMER CENTERPIECE	55.95	_____
_____	SINGLE CANDLE CENTERPIECE - 16" (Red only)	62.95	_____
_____	2 TAPER CANDLE CENTERPIECE - 20" x 12"	59.95	_____
_____	Color Choice: Red ___ Burgundy ___ White ___ Blue ___		
_____	3 CANDLE DELUXE CENTERPIECE - 26" x 14"	67.95	_____
_____	Color Choice: Red ___ Burgundy ___ White ___ Blue ___		
_____	TEAR DROP SWAG - 22" length	51.95	_____
_____	2 PACK TEAR DROP SWAG	73.95	_____
_____	MIXED GREENS TEAR DROP SWAG - 26" length	58.95	_____

ADD-ON GIFTS (Add to any wreath or decorative- NOT Sold Separately!)

_____	HOMEMADE CHOCOLATES (6 Piece)	8.95	_____
_____	PURE MAINE MAPLE SYRUP-16OZ	16.95	_____
_____	HOLIDAY DOG TREAT PACK	13.95	_____
_____	WREATH HANGER	4.50	_____

SUBTOTAL _____

SCHEDULE DELIVERY FOR THE WEEK OF _____ OR SHIP IMMEDIATELY* ()

FOR DELIVERIES IN MAINE ADD 5.5% SALES TAX

BALANCE DUE TOTAL _____

*Please see website for shipping and delivery information. FREE UPS Ground Shipping to the 48 contiguous states. Please call/email us for rates for APO, AK, HI or special delivery service.